Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday January 16,2016
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Carmel 26.850 1, 25.200 ) 23.850 ) 25.450 ¢ 101.350
2 Lake Park 26.400 , 23.100 o 23.100 & 23.450 96.050
3 Geneva 26.250 » 22.900 s 23.300 » 22.800 w 95.250
4 Hinsdale Central 26.150  22.750 « 22.150 » 23.100 94.150
5 Mundelein 26.150 » 22.350 sy 20.600 », 22.800 « 91.900
6 Conant 25.400 ¢ 18.650 ¢ 21.250 5 21.850 ¢ 87.150
7 Niles West 25.250 -, 16.600 s 20.800 ¢ 20.900 83.550
8 York 23.850 ¢ 17.450 », 19.700 » 20.600 s, 81.600
9 Homewood Flossmoor 24.150 ¢ 10.600 ¢ 17.450 » 14.300 ¢ 66.500



Hosted by: Conant High School

All - Around Order of Finish
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Name
Audrey Legerreta
Emilia Puszynski

Sophia Hostsia
Jamie Sherlock
Audrey Rehm
Sarah Hoffman
Kaitlyn Haston
Karolina Jasiak
Jaena Hanley
Alexis Potocki
Alia Bongiorno
Anna Stone
Melissa Guio
Julia Harbison
Jordyn West
Sarah Kenkel
Laura Libera
Natasha Kathuria
Jessica Dryden
Addy Hindsley
Sophia Riportella
Julia Regenelli
Katie O'Neill

Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Yr.

School
Carmel
Carmel
Geneva
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein
Carmel
Geneva
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Conant
Geneva
Geneva
Mundelein
Mundelein
Conant
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
York
York
Mundelein
York
York

Saturday January 16,2016

Vault Bars Beam Floor

9.650
8.450
8.450
8.500
8.800
8.750
8.950
8.850
8.550
8.850
8.900
8.450
8.850
8.550
8.800
7.450
8.750
8.300
8.500
8.450
8.400
6.900
6.700

8.400
9.100
8.000
7.450
7.800
7.700
7.650
7.400
7.550
7:750
6.700
7.250
7.250
7.300
7.250
6.800
6.750
6.900
6.500
4.700
4.000
2.550
3.200

8.650
7.900
8.500
8.300
7.900
7.300
7.400
7.300
7.250
6.600
7.200
7.400
7.400
6.350
6.350
8.050
6.400
5.900
5.750
5.650
6.250
6.950
4.400

8.850
8.650
7.900
7.900
7.600
7.950
7.700
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.850
7.200
6.750
7.900
7.300
7.200
7.400
7.100
7.400
5.300
4.900
5.900
4.800

Score
35.550
34.100
32.850
32.150
32.100
31.700
31.700
31.350
31.050
30.700
30.650
30.300
30.250
30.100
29.700
29.500
29.300
28.200
28.150
24.100
23.550
22.300
19.100

Average
8.8875
8.5250
8.2125
8.0375
8.0250
7.9250
7.9250
7.8375
7.7625
7.6750
7.6625
7.5750
7.5625
7.5250
7.4250
7.3750
7.3250
7.0500
7.0375
6.0250
5.8875
5.5750
4.7750



Hosted by: Conant High School

Place
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Name
Audrey Legerreta
Kaitlyn Haston
Julia Leider
Alia Bongiorno
Karolina Jasiak
Alexis Potocki
Melissa Guio
Audrey Rehm
Jordyn West
Sarah Hoffman
Laura Libera
Natalie Zolkos
Noelle Nelson
Julia Harbison
Jaena Hanley
Jessica Dryden
Danielle Karp
Jamie Sherlock
Addy Hindsley
Amanda Shabo
Emilia Puszynski
Sophia Hostsia
Anna Stone
Sophia Riportella
Katie McGivern
Natasha Kathuria
Francesca Bucaro
Mady West
Aly Wooley
Marianne Reyes
Jordan Jennings
Morgan Jennings
Imzadi Johnson
Melissa Alantis
Alyssa Inacoy
Sarah Kenkel
Julia Regenelli
Crystal Wilson
Katie O'Neill

Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Vault Order of Finish

Yr. School
Carmel
Geneva

Lake Park
Conant
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Geneva
Mundelein
Mundelein
Carmel
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Lake Park
Mundelein
Hinsdale Central
York
Niles West
Hinsdale Central
York
Niles West
Carmel
Geneva
Geneva
Mundelein
Niles West
Hinsdale Central
Conant
Mundelein
Conant
Niles West
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor
Niles West
Conant
Conant
York
Homewood Flossmoor
York

Saturday January 16,2016

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.650
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.450
6.900
6.800
6.700



Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday January 16,2016

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emilia Puszynski Carmel 0.00 9.100
2 Audrey Legerreta Carmel 0.00 8.400
3 Julia Leider Lake Park 0.00 8.200
4 Sophia Hostsia Geneva 0.00 8.000
5 Audrey Rehm Mundelein 0.00 7.800
6 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.750
7 Sarah Hoffman Carmel 0.00 7.700
8 Kaitlyn Haston Geneva 0.00 7.650
9 Jaena Hanley Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.550
10 Noelle Nelson Lake Park 0.00 7.500
11 Jamie Sherlock Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
12 Karolina Jasiak Lake Park 0.00 7.400
13 Julia Harbison Mundelein 0.00 7.300
13 Missy Galichio Lake Park 0.00 7.300
15 Jordyn West Mundelein 0.00 7.250
15 Melissa Guio Geneva 0.00 7.250
15 Anna Stone Geneva 0.00 7.250
18 Courtney Fauser-Warren Lake Park 0.00 7.200
19 Natasha Kathuria Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.900
20 Sarah Kenkel Conant 0.00 6.800
241 Laura Libera Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.750
22 Alia Bongiorno Conant 0.00 6.700
23 Jessica Dryden York 0.00 6.500
24 Olivia Romano York 0.00 6.250
25 Brylle Niles West 0.00 5.600
26 Vy Huyhn Niles West 0.00 5.550
27 Marianne Reyes Niles West 0.00 5.450
28 Morgan Jennings Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.400
29 Alexi Ramljak Conant 0.00 5.150
30 Nicole Cho Niles West 0.00 5.050
31 Sarah Malina Niles West 0.00 5.000
32 Addy Hindsley York 0.00 4.700
33 Aly Wooley Conant 0.00 4.650
34 Francesca Bucaro Conant 0.00 4.500
35 Sophia Riportella Mundelein 0.00 4.000
36 Mady West Mundelein 0.00 3.500
37 Katie O'Neill York 0.00 3.200
38 Shelby Crook Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.800
39 Julia Regenelli York 0.00 2.550
40 Imzadi Johnson Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.400



Hosted by: Conant High School

Place
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Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Saturday January 16,2016

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Audrey Legerreta
Sophia Hostsia
Jamie Sherlock
Sarah Kenkel
Emilia Puszynski
Audrey Rehm
Hannah Solarz

Yr.

Courtney Fauser-Warren

Savannah Nickel
Danielle Karp
Melissa Guio
Anna Stone
Kaitlyn Haston

Sarah Hoffman
Karolina Jasiak
Jaena Hanley
Alia Bongiorno
Olivia Romano
Julia Regenelli
Vy Huyhn
Yvette Cano
Tia Chung-Swanson
Alexis Potocki
Julia Leider

Marianne Reyes
Laura Libera
Jordyn West
Julia Harbison

Sophia Riportella

McKayla Cunningham
Natasha Kathuria
Jessica Dryden
Addy Hindsley
Callie Stilts
Alexi Ramljak
Lisa Jahjah
Emma Novak
Shelby Crook
Katie O'Neill
Jordan Jennings
Marissa Alverez

School
Carmel
Geneva
Hinsdale Central
Conant
Carmel
Mundelein
Lake Park
Lake Park
Lake Park
Niles West
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Carmel
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Conant
York
York
Niles West
Homewood Flossmoor
Niles West
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Niles West
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Conant
Hinsdale Central
York
York
Homewood Flossmoor
Conant
Niles West
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor
York
Homewood Flossmoor
Conant

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.650
8.500
8.300
8.050
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.700
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.000
6.950
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.350
6.350
6.250
6.000
5.900
5.750
5.650
5.650
5.600
5.300
5.100
5.000
4.400
4.200
3.900



Hosted by: Conant High School

Place
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Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Saturday January 16,2016

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name

Audrey Legerreta

Emilia Puszynski
Sarah Hoffman
Julia Harbison
Jamie Sherlock
Sophia Hostsia
Noelle Nelson
Alia Bongiorno
Karolina Jasiak
Hannah Solarz
Jaena Hanley
Kaitlyn Haston
Audrey Rehm
Alexis Potocki
Jessica Dryden

Laura Libera
Olivia Romano
Jordyn West
Natalie Zolkos
Anna Stone
Sarah Kenkel
Danielle Karp

Natasha Kathuria

Vy Huyhn
Savannah Nickel
Melissa Alantis

Natalie VanHauter

Melissa Guio
Katie McGivern

Jordan Berkowitz

Julia Regenelli

Francesca Bucaro

Addy Hindsley
Yvette Cano
Alexi Ramljak

Sophia Riportella

Katie O'Neill
Casey Fleming
Mady West
Imzadi Johnson
Shelby Crook

Yr.

School
Carmel
Carmel
Carmel
Mundelein
Hinsdale Central
Geneva
Lake Park
Conant
Lake Park
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Geneva
Mundelein
Hinsdale Central
York
Hinsdale Central
York
Mundelein
Lake Park
Geneva
Conant
Niles West
Hinsdale Central
Niles West
Lake Park
Niles West
Conant
Geneva
Niles West
Niles West
York
Conant
York
Homewood Flossmoor
Conant
Mundelein
York
Homewood Flossmoor
Mundelein
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.850
8.650
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.500
6.000
5.900
5.400
5.300
5.300
5.000
4.900
4.800
4.600
4.400
4.400
4.000



